

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details

File #:	RS2024-371	Name:				
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Passed			
File created:	4/3/2024	In control:	Metropolitan Council			
On agenda:	4/16/2024	Final action:	4/16/2024			
Title:	A resolution authorizing the Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County, through Department of Water and Sewerage Services, to fund an increase to the agreement between the United States Department of the Army and the Metropolitan Government of Nashville and Davidson County, for the Mill Creek Flood Risk Management Project in Davidson County, Tennessee. (MWS Project No.18-SWC-136)					
Sponsors:	Delishia Porterfield, Kyonzte Toombs, Sean Parker, Quin Evans-Segall, Brenda Gadd					
Indexes:						

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement Exhibit

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/18/2024	1	Mayor	approved	
4/16/2024	1	Metropolitan Council	adopted	
4/15/2024	1	Transportation and Infrastructure Committee	approved	
4/15/2024	1	Budget and Finance Committee	approved	
4/9/2024	1	Metropolitan Council	filed	